
C DIV: COMM SE COR OF BLOCK 7,
RUN W 94.50 FT FOR POB, CONT E
72.40 FT, NW 13.79 FT TO E R/W

LAKE DESOTO PROPERTIES LLC
253 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12641-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

850317.00 1.00/

04/28/2016 ME 0.79 115,200 0 0 115,200

STANDARD
1

133,859
6,863

115,200
255,922

0
255,922

0
255,922
255,922

0

255,922

0932/1280 7/30/2001 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY F BENTON PR ETAL

LAKE DESOTO PROPERT

0932/1284 7/29/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRELL, WEIMER, JARR

LAKE DESOTO PROPERT
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3878 REMODEL 50 09/12/2006

HX Base Yr

253 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,818 94.7600 70.12 267,718 1954 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3818

BAS 3,818 100 3,818 133,859

3,818 3,818 133,859

BAS= W50 S69 D8 R8  E42 N77 $.

BAS

50

69

11.3

42

77

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,420

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 90 85 7,650.00 UT 0.90 0.90 50 0 0 3 50 3,443

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0100 3 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

6,863

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 14,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 4.50 3.60 52,200

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 4.50 3.15 63,000


